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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Bichette Renee C CENTRAL FL USA B 2009
2 Radanovich Jessie M MT. VALLEY USA A 2009
3 T Sirico Amanda E MARYLAND USA B 2009
3 T Wines Victoria WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
5 Abend Audrey METRO NYC USA B 2009
6 Peterson May W SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
7 Speta Mason M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
8 Bhinder Mandeep K HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
9 Chow Jasmine SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
10 Dunlap-Smith Azaline I NORTHEAST USA C 2009
11 Mayer Mary C MINNESOTA USA U
12 Davis Nicole M CENTRAL FL USA U
13 Caplin Sophie O VIRGINIA USA U
14 Horowitz Jennifer SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
15 Niklinska Eva B INDIANA USA B 2009
16 Paquet Andre-Anne CANADA CAN U
17 Tolley Anna R SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
18 Ferguson Signe R METRO NYC USA E 2009
19 Angen Katie R SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
20 Yun Audrey SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
21 Morelli Annie METRO NYC USA U
22 Ibrahim Safaa METRO NYC USA C 2009
23 Trumble Maria Alej NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
24 Nixon Kasia D SO. CALIF. USA U
25 McCauley Nikita C SO. CALIF. USA U
26 Kehl Madeline F SO. CALIF. USA U
27 Sievers Kendra A VIRGINIA USA C 2009
28 Waller Sarah I NORTH TEX USA E 2009
29 T Partridge Bailey T NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
29 T Micek Alexandria GULFCST TX USA U
31 Deininger Giolia R COLORADO USA U
32 Weiss Olivia WESTERN PA USA U
33 Hallsten Catherine MT. VALLEY USA E 2007
34 Ruibal Stefania P SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
35 Tannous Dominique NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
36 Chelnitsky Sophia METRO NYC USA U
37 Jivotovski Miryam E WEST-ROCK USA U
38 Antekeier Madeline E GULFCST TX USA U
39 Lutter Bethany A INDIANA USA E 2009
40 Barnes Kierstyn V NORTH TEX USA U
41 Tafti Ariana METRO NYC USA U
42 Lupardus Kassidy-An GULFCST TX USA U
43 Siliciano Marie MINNESOTA USA E 2009
44 Hudson Molly * GULFCST TX USA U
45 Mather Johanna M GULFCST TX USA U
46 Burri Emma R N.CAROLINA USA U
47 T Gutoff Lillian S NEWENGLAND USA U
47 T Valdes Elizabeth NORTH TEX USA U
49 Li Jessica L COLORADO USA U
50 Ouellette-Ro... Carolane* CANADA CAN U
51 Townsend Carolyn D CAPITOL USA U
52 Diehl Natalie A SO. CALIF. USA U
53 Hanson Katherine ST. LOUIS USA U
54 Gwyn Megan E N.CAROLINA USA U

Number of A's3
Number of B's7
Number of C's7
Number of D's2
Number of E's7
Number of U's28
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Bhinder,M NYAC      HUDS-BERKS USA 1 15 A 2009 10
2 * Wines,Victoria FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 2 23 A 2009 20
3 * Bichette,Renee C FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA 3 22 B 2009 30
4 * Speta,Mason M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA 4 21 C 2009 40
5 * Radanovich,J MT. VALLEY USA 5 19 A 2009 50
6 * Horowitz,J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 6 29 B 2009 60
7 * Angen,Katie R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 7 36 C 2009 70
8 * Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 8 B 2009 80
9 * Niklinska,Eva B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA 9 40 B 2009 90
10 * Peterson,May W LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 11 43 B 2009 110
11 * Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA 12 34 C 2009 120
12 * Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA 16 41 B 2009 1161
13 * Abend,Audrey NYAC      METRO NYC USA 21 30 B 2009 1212
14 * Tolley,Anna R AFA       SO. TEXAS USA 13 C 2009 2131
15 * Trumble,M BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 14 47 C 2009 2142
16 * Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA 15 C 2009 2153
17 * Ibrahim,Safaa PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 18 50 C 2009 2189
18 * Chow,Jasmine LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 32 D 2009 3328
19 * Ruibal,S LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3905
20 * Waller,Sarah I NTFA      NORTH TEX USA 25 E 2009 4251
21 * Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4901
22 * Ferguson,Signe R NYAC      METRO NYC USA E 2009 4903
23 * Siliciano,Marie MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4905
24 * Yun,Audrey BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4906
25 * Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L.    INDIANA USA E 2009 4906
26 * Hallsten,C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA E 2007 4947
27 * Nixon,Kasia D LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 17 U 9173
28 * McCauley,N LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 27 U 9278
29 * Micek,A GULFCST TX USA 30 U 9303
30 * Davis,Nicole M FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA 30 U 9309
31 * Gwyn,Megan E KOSFA/NC  N.CAROLINA USA U 9916
32 * Burri,Emma R N.CAROLINA USA U 9921
33 * Antekeier,M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9922
34 * Valdes,E GBFC      NORTH TEX USA U 9925
35 * Barnes,K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA U 9927
36 * Li,Jessica L SDFA      COLORADO USA U 9929
37 * Mayer,Mary C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9939
38 * Deininger,G NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9939
39 * Hanson,K FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA U 9946
40 * Hudson,Molly * ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9948
41 * Townsend,C CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA U 9951
42 * Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9956
43 * Gutoff,Lillian S RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9960
44 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9960
45 * Kehl,Madeline F SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA U 9971
46 * Chelnitsky,S BFC       METRO NYC USA U 9973
47 * Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA U 9979
48 * Lupardus,K ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9979
49 * Paquet,A CANADA CAN U 9987
50 * Morelli,Annie BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9989
51 * Weiss,Olivia TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA U 9989
52 * Mather,Johanna M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9992
53 * Ouellette-Robicha CANADA CAN U 9995
54 * Jivotovski,M WEST-ROCK USA U 9999
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Bookwalter,James/Gelnaw,William      Pool 2 Goosens,Bruno
Bhinder,M NYAC      HUDS-BERKS USA Wines,Victoria FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Trumble,M BSF       NEWENGLAND USA
Ibrahim,Safaa PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Chow,Jasmine LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
McCauley,N LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Burri,Emma R N.CAROLINA USA
Antekeier,M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Valdes,E GBFC      NORTH TEX USA
Paquet,A CANADA CAN Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA
Weiss,Olivia TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA Lupardus,K ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA

     Pool 3 Alperstein,D      Pool 4 Ellis,Taylor S/Shumate,Sean
Bichette,Renee C FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA Speta,Mason M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Tolley,Anna R AFA       SO. TEXAS USA Abend,Audrey NYAC      METRO NYC USA
Ruibal,S LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Waller,Sarah I NTFA      NORTH TEX USA
Gwyn,Megan E KOSFA/NC  N.CAROLINA USA Nixon,Kasia D LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Barnes,K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Li,Jessica L SDFA      COLORADO USA
Chelnitsky,S BFC       METRO NYC USA Kehl,Madeline F SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Mather,Johanna M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Ouellette-Robicha CANADA CAN

     Pool 5 Ranes,Evan      Pool 6 Tisdale,Kevin
Radanovich,J MT. VALLEY USA Horowitz,J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Davis,Nicole M FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA Ferguson,Signe R NYAC      METRO NYC USA
Mayer,Mary C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Micek,A GULFCST TX USA
Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Deininger,G NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Jivotovski,M WEST-ROCK USA Gutoff,Lillian S RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA

     Pool 7 Stepien,Marek      Pool 8 Kolombatovich,G
Angen,Katie R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Siliciano,Marie MINNESOTA USA Niklinska,Eva B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Yun,Audrey BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Hanson,K FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA Hallsten,C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Morelli,Annie BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Hudson,Molly * ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Peterson,May W LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Townsend,C CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Paquet,A V
5
D

4
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

4
1 20 28  -8 6

2 Antekeier,M D
3

V
1
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

3
3 15 19  -4 5

3 McCauley,N V
5
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 22  -1 4

4 Dunlap-Smith,A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 20   8 2

5 Ibrahim,Safaa V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 23 19   4 3

6 Bhinder,M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

3
V

5
5 26 12  14 1

7 Weiss,Olivia V
5
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

1
1 14 27 -13 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:31:21    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Valdes,E D
1
D

2
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

2
1 16 27 -11 7

2 Wines,Victoria V
5

V
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 1

3 Chow,Jasmine V
5
D

3
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 27 16  11 2

4 Trumble,M V
5
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 25 23   2 4

5 Caplin,Sophie O V
5
D

1
D

3
V

4
V

5
V

5
4 23 22   1 3

6 Burri,Emma R D
2
D

2
D

2
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 18 29 -11 6

7 Lupardus,K V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

4
2 19 26  -7 5

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:14:15    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Gwyn,Megan E D
1
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

2 Tolley,Anna R V
5

V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 20   9 2

3 Chelnitsky,S V
5
D

4
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 25 23   2 4

4 Bichette,Renee C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 20  10 1

5 Ruibal,S V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 27 19   8 3

6 Barnes,K V
5
D

4
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 22 26  -4 5

7 Mather,Johanna M V
5
D

2
D

4
D

4
D

3
D

4
1 22 25  -3 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:21:04    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nixon,Kasia D D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

4
3 22 23  -1 3

2 Waller,Sarah I V
5

D
4
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

3
2 23 24  -1 5

3 Abend,Audrey V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

1
V

5
6 26 11  15 1

4 Kehl,Madeline F D
2
V

5
D

2
V

4
D

1
V

5
3 19 23  -4 4

5 Li,Jessica L D
3
D

4
D

1
D

3
D

0
V

5
1 16 28 -12 6

6 Speta,Mason M V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 2

7 Ouellette-Robicha D
3
V

4
D

1
D

3
D

4
D

0
1 15 27 -12 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:45:32    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Partridge,B D
0
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 18 27  -9 6

2 Radanovich,J V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

3 Mayer,Mary C V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 18   6 2

4 Davis,Nicole M V
5
D

2
V

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 24 23   1 3

5 Tafti,Ariana D
4
D

1
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 23 28  -5 5

6 Jivotovski,M V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 23   0 4

7 Diehl,Natalie A D
3
D

3
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

1
0 15 30 -15 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:20:02    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ferguson,Signe R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 17   9 2

2 Gutoff,Lillian S D
4

D
3
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

0
1 16 27 -11 6

3 Horowitz,J D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

4
4 22 21   1 3

4 Deininger,G D
2
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

0
V

4
1 15 28 -13 7

5 Micek,A D
3
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

0
D

2
2 18 27  -9 5

6 Sirico,Amanda E V
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 27 4  23 1

7 Sievers,Kendra A D
4
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

4
D

2
2 20 20   0 4

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:38:16    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Angen,Katie R D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 12  12 2

2 Peterson,May W V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 14  11 1

3 Lutter,Bethany A D
0
D

2
V

5
V

4
D

3
2 14 17  -3 4

4 Hanson,K D
1
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

3
0 5 25 -20 6

5 Siliciano,Marie D
2
D

4
D

1
V

5
D

4
1 16 19  -3 5

6 Morelli,Annie D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 20   3 3

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:04:55    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Niklinska,Eva B D
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 19   2 4

2 Hallsten,C V
5

V
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 20 16   4 2

3 Hudson,Molly * D
1
D

0
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 11 20  -9 5

4 Tannous,D D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 21   2 3

5 Yun,Audrey V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 14   9 1

6 Townsend,C D
4
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

2
0 17 25  -8 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:25:20    Time Out:  21:57:15

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Sirico,Amanda E 6 6 1.000 27 4 23 10002327 N N Y
2 Radanovich,J 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
3 Abend,Audrey 6 6 1.000 26 11 15 10001526 N N Y
4 Peterson,May W 5 5 1.000 25 14 11 10001125 N N Y
5 Bichette,Renee C 6 6 1.000 30 20 10 10001030 N N Y
6 Wines,Victoria 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
7 Speta,Mason M 5 6 0.833 25 10 15 8334858 N N Y
8 Bhinder,M 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
9 Chow,Jasmine 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
10 Tolley,Anna R 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262 N N Y
11 Ferguson,Signe R 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
12 Dunlap-Smith,A 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161 N N Y
13 Angen,Katie R 4 5 0.800 24 12 12 8001224 N N Y
14 Yun,Audrey 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
15 Hallsten,C 4 5 0.800 20 16 4 8000420 N N Y
16 Ruibal,S 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
17 Mayer,Mary C 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
18 Davis,Nicole M 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790 N N Y
19 Caplin,Sophie O 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
20 Horowitz,J 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
21 Morelli,Annie 3 5 0.600 23 20 3 6000323 N N Y
22 Tannous,D 3 5 0.600 23 21 2 6000223 N N Y
23 Niklinska,Eva B 3 5 0.600 21 19 2 6000221 N N Y
24 Ibrahim,Safaa 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
25 T Chelnitsky,S 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
25 T Trumble,M 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
27 Jivotovski,M 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
28 Nixon,Kasia D 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
29 McCauley,N 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
30 Kehl,Madeline F 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
31 Antekeier,M 3 6 0.500 15 19 -4 4999615 N N Y
32 Lutter,Bethany A 2 5 0.400 14 17 -3 3999714 N N Y
33 Sievers,Kendra A 2 6 0.333 20 20 0 3333353 N N Y
34 Waller,Sarah I 2 6 0.333 23 24 -1 3333256 N N Y
35 Barnes,K 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
36 Tafti,Ariana 2 6 0.333 23 28 -5 3332856 N N Y
37 Lupardus,K 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
38 T Micek,A 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
38 T Partridge,B 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
40 Siliciano,Marie 1 5 0.200 16 19 -3 1999716 N N Y
41 Hudson,Molly * 1 5 0.200 11 20 -9 1999111 N N Y
42 Mather,Johanna M 1 6 0.167 22 25 -3 1666388 N N Y
43 Paquet,A 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N Y
44 Burri,Emma R 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
45 T Gutoff,Lillian S 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
45 T Valdes,E 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
47 Li,Jessica L 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
48 Ouellette-Robicha 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
49 Deininger,G 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N Y
50 Weiss,Olivia 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
51 Townsend,C 0 5 0.000 17 25 -8 -783 N N Y
52 Diehl,Natalie A 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
53 Hanson,K 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
54 Gwyn,Megan E 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1)1135-Sirico,Amanda E

Sirico,Amanda E
 64) Bye

Sirico,Amanda E
 33)1128-Sievers,Kendra A 15-7

Sievers,Kendra A
 32) 738-Lutter,Bethany A 15-11

Sirico,Amanda E
 17) 786-Mayer,Mary C 15-7

Mayer,Mary C
 48) 926-Ouellette-Rob... 11-10

Mayer,Mary C
 49) 280-Deininger,G 15-12

Deininger,G
 16)1046-Ruibal,S 15-14

  9) 222-Chow,Jasmine
Chow,Jasmine

 56) Bye
Chow,Jasmine

 41) 544-Hudson,Molly * 15-12
Ibrahim,Safaa

 24) 556-Ibrahim,Safaa 15-4
Bhinder,M

 25)1220-Trumble,M 15-11
Trumble,M

 40)1129-Siliciano,Marie 15-11
Bhinder,M

 57) 15-7
Bhinder,M

  8) 102-Bhinder,M Bye

  5) 103-Bichette,Renee C
Bichette,Renee C

 60) Bye
Bichette,Renee C

 37) 736-Lupardus,K 15-13
Nixon,Kasia D

 28) 896-Nixon,Kasia D 15-14
Bichette,Renee C

 21) 861-Morelli,Annie 15-13
Morelli,Annie

 44) 163-Burri,Emma R 15-5
Dunlap-Smith,A

 53) 482-Hanson,K 13-8
Dunlap-Smith,A

 12) 331-Dunlap-Smith,A 15-3

 13)  39-Angen,Katie R
Angen,Katie R

 52) 304-Diehl,Natalie A 15-9
Horowitz,J

 45) 466-Gutoff,Lillian S 14-13
Horowitz,J

 20) 525-Horowitz,J 15-3
Peterson,May W

 29) 787-McCauley,N 15-14
McCauley,N

 36)1194-Tafti,Ariana 9-6
Peterson,May W

 61) 11-7
Peterson,May W

  4) 955-Peterson,May W Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3)   7-Abend,Audrey

Abend,Audrey
 62) Bye

Abend,Audrey
 35)  74-Barnes,K 15-2

Kehl,Madeline F
 30) 607-Kehl,Madeline F 15-7

Abend,Audrey
 19) 180-Caplin,Sophie O 15-13

Caplin,Sophie O
 46)1241-Valdes,E 15-13

Caplin,Sophie O
 51)1217-Townsend,C 15-10

Yun,Audrey
 14)1338-Yun,Audrey 15-9

 11) 370-Ferguson,Signe R
Ferguson,Signe R

 54) 467-Gwyn,Megan E 15-6
Paquet,A

 43) 934-Paquet,A 9-6
Paquet,A

 22)1197-Tannous,D 14-13
Wines,Victoria

 27) 581-Jivotovski,M 6-1
Partridge,B

 38) 939-Partridge,B 15-9
Wines,Victoria

 59) 15-5
Wines,Victoria

  6)1303-Wines,Victoria Bye

  7)1158-Speta,Mason M
Speta,Mason M

 58) Bye
Speta,Mason M

 39) 826-Micek,A 15-7
Micek,A

 26) 204-Chelnitsky,S 15-12
Speta,Mason M

 23) 894-Niklinska,Eva B 15-12
Niklinska,Eva B

 42) 780-Mather,Johanna M 15-12
Niklinska,Eva B

 55) 15-4
Tolley,Anna R

 10)1212-Tolley,Anna R Bye

 15) 476-Hallsten,C
Weiss,Olivia

 50)1283-Weiss,Olivia 15-14
Davis,Nicole M

 47) 712-Li,Jessica L 15-14
Davis,Nicole M

 18) 274-Davis,Nicole M 15-14
Radanovich,J

 31)  41-Antekeier,M 15-8
Waller,Sarah I

 34)1264-Waller,Sarah I 15-10
Radanovich,J

 63) 15-4
Radanovich,J

  2) 994-Radanovich,J Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Sirico,Amanda E 6 6 1.000 27 4 23 10002327
2 Radanovich,J 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
3 Abend,Audrey 6 6 1.000 26 11 15 10001526
4 Peterson,May W 5 5 1.000 25 14 11 10001125
5 Bichette,Renee C 6 6 1.000 30 20 10 10001030
6 Wines,Victoria 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
7 Speta,Mason M 5 6 0.833 25 10 15 8334858
8 Bhinder,M 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759
9 Chow,Jasmine 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460
10 Tolley,Anna R 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262
11 Ferguson,Signe R 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259
12 Dunlap-Smith,A 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161
13 Angen,Katie R 4 5 0.800 24 12 12 8001224
14 Yun,Audrey 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923
15 Hallsten,C 4 5 0.800 20 16 4 8000420
16 Ruibal,S 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
17 Mayer,Mary C 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290
18 Davis,Nicole M 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790
19 Caplin,Sophie O 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
20 Horowitz,J 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
21 Morelli,Annie 3 5 0.600 23 20 3 6000323
22 Tannous,D 3 5 0.600 23 21 2 6000223
23 Niklinska,Eva B 3 5 0.600 21 19 2 6000221
24 Ibrahim,Safaa 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423
25 T Trumble,M 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225
25 T Chelnitsky,S 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225
27 Jivotovski,M 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
28 Nixon,Kasia D 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922
29 McCauley,N 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921
30 Kehl,Madeline F 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
31 Antekeier,M 3 6 0.500 15 19 -4 4999615
32 Lutter,Bethany A 2 5 0.400 14 17 -3 3999714
33 Sievers,Kendra A 2 6 0.333 20 20 0 3333353
34 Waller,Sarah I 2 6 0.333 23 24 -1 3333256
35 Barnes,K 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
36 Tafti,Ariana 2 6 0.333 23 28 -5 3332856
37 Lupardus,K 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
38 T Partridge,B 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451
38 T Micek,A 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451
40 Siliciano,Marie 1 5 0.200 16 19 -3 1999716
41 Hudson,Molly * 1 5 0.200 11 20 -9 1999111
42 Mather,Johanna M 1 6 0.167 22 25 -3 1666388
43 Paquet,A 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886
44 Burri,Emma R 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
45 T Gutoff,Lillian S 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582
45 T Valdes,E 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582
47 Li,Jessica L 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482
48 Ouellette-Robicha 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
49 Deininger,G 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381
50 Weiss,Olivia 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380
51 Townsend,C 0 5 0.000 17 25 -8 -783
52 Diehl,Natalie A 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485
53 Hanson,K 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
54 Gwyn,Megan E 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1135-Sirico,Amanda E

Sirico,Amanda E
  8) 102-Bhinder,M 15-12

  5)Bichette,...
  5) 103-Bichette,Renee C 14-13

Bichette,Renee C
  4) 955-Peterson,May W 15-10

Bichette,Renee C
  3)   7-Abend,Audrey 15-10

Wines,Victoria
  6)1303-Wines,Victoria 15-14

  2)Radanovich,J
  7)1158-Speta,Mason M 15-4

Radanovich,J
  2) 994-Radanovich,J 15-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Sirico,Amanda E 1 1 BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
2 Radanovich,J 2 2 MT. VALLEY USA
3 Abend,Audrey 3 3 NYAC      METRO NYC USA
4 Peterson,May W 4 4 LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
5 Bichette,Renee C 5 5 FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA
6 Wines,Victoria 6 6 FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
7 Speta,Mason M 7 7 WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
8 Bhinder,M 8 8 NYAC      HUDS-BERKS USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Alperstein,D 3  A(2)  B(1)  
Baker, Bradley A(2)  C(1)  
Bookwalter,James 1  A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  
Bookwalter,T A(1)  B(1)  
Cochrane,Bob A(1)  B(2)  
Crockett,Daniel A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Ellis,Taylor S 4  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Gelnaw,William 1  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Goosens,Bruno 2  A(1)  B(1)  
Greene II,Charles A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Kolombatovich,G 8  
Lambdin-Abraham,A A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
No Sig. C(1)  
Ranes,Evan 5  A(2)  B(1)  
Shumate,Sean 4  A(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Stepien,Marek 7  A(1)  B(1)  
Tisdale,Kevin 6  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Wolfson,Kyle A(2)  B(1)  E(1)  
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